7:40 PM 10/16/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
OBRA Co-Sanction Report for this show

Rider Id Division Place Time

Halle Bonar/Arnica

Open 4d #1 2D 2 16.116
Stacey Hardin/Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Open 4d #1 3D 2 16.547

Open 4d #2 2D 5 16,547
Willow Pearson/Cajun

Open 4d #1 4D 0 NT

Open 4d #2 1D 1 15.744
Alyssa Rudisil/Mystery

Open 4d #1 i 4D 0 NT
Alyssa Rudisil/R Dash of Faith "Josey"

Open 4d #1 4 4D 0 NT

Total owed to OBRA = $21.00 /

ch.gel

Page 2

Amount

$111.00

$97.00

$126.00



£11

P
Copyr
Pro

Paying to 3 p

Tie

1
i

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3xd
4th

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th

12th

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3th

[/ |

15.471
157218
15.774
15.810

16.110
16.116
16,197

16.472
16.547
16.660
16.744
16.744
16.749

17.183
17.209
17.345
17.614
17.834
18.138
18.235
18.260
18.353
18.367
18.585
195994
43.967
900.000
915.849
915.968
916.049
916.086

ducer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date:

Location:

B¢
Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 (:EE;E:}))

ight (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

10/16/22

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Pavilion Arena, Roseburg, OR
Open 4d #1

Table 4 Jackpot iR

Jackpot Total = § 1264.00, Rider count = 38

lacings,
15.471, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 369.20
15.971, Placings = 3, Pool = S 33T28
16.471, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 294.72
16.971, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 262.80
Not Placed = 12
1D Placings
$159.00 Emeri Cantwell on Skipa Dirty Judge
$122.00 Lexie Pickering on Ellie
$ 89.00 Vicki Jacobson on Dig N Tonic (Marge)
Jessi Jo Stanfill on Sin City Cyclone
2D Placings
$145.00 Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
$111.00 Halle Bonar on Arnica
$ 81.00 Jennifer Storts on One Famous Top Gun
3D Placings
$127.00 Michaela Jeffredo on Scampi
$ 97.00 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Se1-00 Allison Storts on RCA Driftwood Dusty
Holly Britton on Bullet
Baylee Paulson on Shorty Shines after 6
Bradyn Watson on Caliber
4D Placings
$113.00 Dixie Pickering on Rue
$ 87.00 Breonah Jones on Malibu
$ 63.00 Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy”

Tamara Applebaker on Kid
Stephanie Huckins on Fame Desire N Charm
Morgan Brownell on SJR Gina's Smoothie

Stella Mattox on Gus

Toni

Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)

Mia Zoll on Nova

McKenna Bemetz on Hemi

Denise Herrera on Mexico

Taylor Wheaton on Chrome
Courtney Alford on Hemi

Kit Thompson on Oskar

Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
Willow Pearson on Cajun

Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits
Kassidy Roberson on Lets Cannit



107 M LE N 10/16/22:) Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 <E§§§:§:
Table 4 Jackpot in(Open 4d #1

N/T 916.139 Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc

N/T 916.514 Heather Hazelton on Lexi :

N/T 916.568 Alyssa Rudisil on Mystery

N/T 916.911 Alyssa Rudisil on R Dash of Faith "Josey"
N/T 917.391 Italy Spratt on Im That Guy

N/T 917.719 Sara Witty on Dustin Off the Jet

N/T 919.777 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird



1:47 PM Y0716/

opyright {(C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 10/16/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Location: Pavilion Arena, Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jackpot in‘iiilliiiii’

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = § 700.00, Rider count = 25
1D Time = 15.744, Placings = 4, Pool = § 210.00
2D Time = 16.244, Placings = 5, Pool = $§ 189.00
3D Time = 16.744, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 161.00
4D Time = 17.244, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 140.00
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings
1st 15.744 $126.00 Willow Pearson on Cajun
2nd 15.813 $ 84.00 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Sin City Cyclone
3rd 15.827 Kassidy Roberson on Lets Cannit
4th 16.169 Michaela Jeffredo on Scampi
2D Placings
Ist 16.245 $113.00 Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits
2nd 16.293 $ 76.00 Sara Witty on Dustin Off the Jet
3rd 16.313 Allison Storts on RCA Driftwood Dusty
4th 16.432 Holly Britton on Bullet
5th 16.547 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
3D Placings
ist 17.092 $161.00 Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"
4D Placings
1st 17.475 $ 84.00 Denise Herrera on Mexico
2nd 17.607 $ 56.00 Stephanie Huckins on Fame Desire N Charm
3rd 17.614 Tamara Applebaker on Kid
4th 18.203 Courtney Alford on Hemi
5th 18.235 Stella Mattox on Gus
6th 35.446 Vicki Jacobson on Dig N Tonic (Marge)
800.000 Lexie Pickering on Ellie
915.849 Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
916.139 Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
916.143 Jennifer Storts on One Famous Top Gun
916.870 Heather Hazelton on Lexi
917.391 Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
917.678 Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
917.807 Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)
939777 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird

N/T



