	OBRA Co-Sanction Report	t for this sh	low		
Rider	Id	Division	Pla	ace Time	Amount
Halle	Bonar/Arnica Open 4d #1	2D	2	16.116	\$111.00
Stacey	Hardin/Eyesa Biankus Blurr Open 4d #1 Open 4d #2	3D 2D		16.547 16.547	\$97.00
Willow	Pearson/Cajun Open 4d #1 Open 4d #2	4D 1D		NT 15.744	\$126.00
Alyssa	Rudisil/Mystery Open 4d #1	4D	0	NT	
Alyssa	Rudisil/R Dash of Faith "Josey" Open 4d #1	4D	0	NT	
Total o	owed to OBRA = \$21.00 / Ch.4621				

12:11 PM 10/16/22 Copyright (C) Producer: 15

916.086

N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 10/16/22

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: Pavilion Arena, Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4d #1

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 1264.00, Rider count = 38

```
1D Time = 15.471, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 369.20

2D Time = 15.971, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 337.28

3D Time = 16.471, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 294.72

4D Time = 16.971, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 262.80

Not Placed = 12
```

		The second secon
And the Assessment		1D Placings
1st	15.471 \$159.00	Emeri Cantwell on Skipa Dirty Judge
	15.718 \$122.00	Levie Pickering on Ellie
	15.774 \$ 89.00	Vicki Jacobson on Dig N Tonic (Marge)
	15.810	Jessi Jo Stanfill on Sin City Cyclone
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	100	2D Placings
	16.110 \$145.00	Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
	16.116 \$111.00	Halle Bonar on Arnica
3rd	16.197 \$ 81.00	Jennifer Storts on One Famous Top Gun
		2D Dissings
	1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3D Placings Michaela Jeffredo on Scampi
1st	16.472 \$127.00	Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
2nd	16.547 \$ 97.00	Allison Storts on RCA Driftwood Dusty
	16.660 \$ 71.00	Holly Britton on Bullet
	16.744	Baylee Paulson on Shorty Shines after 6
	16.744	Bradyn Watson on Caliber
6th	16.749	Bradyn watson on carroer
		4D Placings
1et	17.189 \$113.00	Dixie Pickering on Rue
2nd	17.209 \$ 87.00	Breonah Jones on Malibu
	17.345 \$ 63.00	Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"
	17.614	Tamara Applebaker on Kid
	17.834	Stephanie Huckins on Fame Desire N Charm
	18.138	Morgan Brownell on SJR Gina's Smoothie
	18.235	Stella Mattox on Gus
	18.260	Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)
	18.353	Mia Zoll on Nova
	18.367	McKenna Bemetz on Hemi
	18.585	Denise Herrera on Mexico
	19.977	Taylor Wheaton on Chrome
	43.967	Courtney Alford on Hemi
	900.000	Kit Thompson on Oskar
	915.849	Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
	915.968	Willow Pearson on Cajun
CONTRACTOR SERVICES		Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits
N/T	910.049	Washida Roborgon on Lets Cannit

Kassidy Roberson on Lets Cannit

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4d #1

Page 2

N/T N/T	916.139 916.514	Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc Heather Hazelton on Lexi
N/T	916.568	Alyssa Rudisil on Mystery
N/T	916.911	Alyssa Rudisil on R Dash of Faith "Josey"
N/T	917.391	Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
N/T	917.719	Sara Witty on Dustin Off the Jet
N/T	919.777	Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird

1:47 PM_10/16/22 Copyright

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 10/16/22

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683 Location: Pavilion Arena, Roseburg, OR Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4d #2

```
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 700.00, Rider count = 25
```

1D Time = 15.744, Placings = 4, Pool = \$ 210.00 2D Time = 16.244, Placings = 5, Pool = \$ 189.00 3D Time = 16.744, Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 161.00 4D Time = 17.244, Placings = 6, Pool = \$ 140.00 Not Placed = 9

1st 15.744 \$126.00	Willow Pearson on Cajun
2nd 15.813 \$ 84.00	Jessi Jo Stanfill on Sin City Cyclone
3rd 15.827	Kassidy Poborson on John City Cyclone
4th 16.169	Kassidy Roberson on Lets Cannit Michaela Jeffredo on Scampi

Mark Contract Contrac	2D Placings
lst 16.245 \$113.00	Allison Storts on YGW Flits Bits
2nd 16.293 \$ 76.00	Sara Witter on David Sara Witter
3rd 16.313	Sara Witty on Dustin Off the Jet
4th 16.432	Allison Storts on RCA Driftwood Dusty Holly Britton on Bullet
5th 16.547	Stacev Hardin on Bullet
	Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr

	3D Placings		
1st 17.092 \$161.00	Alyssa Burke on	Dustysmokspocoreed	"Gypsy"

		4D Placings
1st	17.475 \$ 84.00	Denise Herrera on Mexico
2nd	17.607 \$ 56.00	Stephanie Huckins on Fame Desire N Charm
3rd	17.614	Tamara Applebaker on Kid
4th	18.203	Courtney Alford on Hemi
5th	18.235	Stella Mattox on Gus
6th	35.446	Vicki Jacobson on Dig N Tonic (Marge)
	900.000	Lexie Pickering on Ellie
N/T	915.849	Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
N/T	916.139	Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
	916.143	Jennifer Storts on One Famous Top Gun
N/T	916.870	Heather Hazelton on Lexi
	917.391	Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
	917.678	Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
	917.807	Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)
N/T	919.777	Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird